Earning Heads Amount (Rs.) Deduction Heads Amount (Rs.) Attendance/Leaves

Basic 17382.00 PF 1800.00 Month Days 31.00

House Rent Allowance 9283.25 PT 200.00 Salary Days 31.00

Dearness Allowance 1795.00 LWF 20.00

Total (A) 28460.25 Total (B) 2020.00

Net Payable (A-B) 26440.25

Net Payable (In Words) TWENTY SIX THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY AND TWENTY FIVE PAISA ONLY

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature